KT-DPF | Multi-range cable grommets, black

in pyramid shape, for cable diameters 3-26 mm / IP54

IPs4  RI{A

Made in

Germany
Specifications

IP rating (EN 60529)
Material

Flame class

Operating temperature

Properties

certified _ compliant BoEéAcnlc-!
PNEUMATICS

ﬁ RoHS

IP54
Elastomer
UL94-HB
-30C°to 90 C°

higher chemical resistance

The KT-DPF grommets accept a wide range of cable diameters. A great benefit
when the exact cable diameter is not known in advance. Due to the flexibility and
unique pyramid shape, routing and flexible positioning of rigid cables is much
easier compared to using conventional cable glands.

The KT-DPF grommets are not split and therefore only usable for cables without
connectors.

Cutting of KT-DPF grommets: Cable diameter less 20%. It is recommended that
additional strain relief be provided for the cables using a cable tie.

Advantages & benefits

. Large clamping range of 3 to 26 mm with only 3 grommets
. Ideal for wiring non pre-terminated cables locally

. Easy storage

Product types & sizes

KT-DPF-A bk Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

KT-DPF-B bk Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41360
4251269307102
10

1

black

21 mm

21 mm

41361
4251269307119
10

1

black

41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

50 mm
33 mm
1x3-12mm

59 mm

42 mm
Round cable
1x4-18 mm



KT-DPF-C bk

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41362
4251269307126
10

1

black

41,5 mm

42 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

icote

smart cable management

59 mm

42 mm

Round cable
1x14-26 mm




